CHALLENGE TRAIL 2023-2024

TRAILEURS HORS CALENDRIER

Rouge = dernieres performances ajoutées
Derniére mise a jour = 24/04/2024

NOM PRENOM COURSE

BAUDUIN Didier Bostrail

BAUDUIN Didier Muur Ultra Trail Festival
BAUDUIN Didier Kust Trail Run
BURTON Thuyen Trail des Lumiéres d'Hardelot
CHEVALIER Jean Trail des Pis de Villers

DE LEENER Jean-Marie Trail de la Saint-Valentin

DE LEENER Jean-Marie Trail de I'Abbaye de Floreffe
DE WILDE Emmanuel Trail ES

DECOSTER Manon Trail de 'Abbaye de Floreffe
DEGROOTE Nicolaas La Belle Hivernoise
DEGROOTE Nicolaas Trail de I'Abbaye de Floreffe
DELGRANGE Maxime Trail des Pis de Villers
DELHOVE Marie Trail des Pis de Villers
GILLEROT Justin Olne-Spa-Olne

HALILI Mimoza Bostrail

LINDER Laurence Trail des Pis de Villers
MAUS Madeleine Trail de la Saint-Valentin
MAUS Madeleine Trail de I'Abbaye de Floreffe
MICHEL Arnaud Maredsous Christmas Night trail
MICHEL Muriel Trail des Lumieres d'Hardelot
ORLANDI Nathan Trail du Montagnard
PENANT Francois Chianti ultra Trail by UTMB
PONTI Angelo Le Dernier Homme Debout
ROGMANS Ingrid North C Trail

ROLAND Raphaél Trail des Chateaux
ROZENBLAT Stéphane North C Trail

LIEU

Aalter
Geraadsbergen
Ostende
Neufchatel (FRA)
Villers-la-Ville
Archennes
Floreffe
Petigny-Frasnes
Floreffe
Angleur
Floreffe
Villers-la-Ville
Villers-la-Ville
Olne
Aalter
Villers-la-Ville
Archennes
Floreffe
Maredsous
Neufchatel (FRA)
Aulne
Toscane (Italie)
Andenne
Koksijde
Sion (Suisse)
Koksijde

47
45
21
10
18

17
30
17
22
24
18
18
70
47
18

17
15
10
22
20
70
23
32
13

DATE

21-01-24
20-04-24
03-03-24
12-04-24
30-03-24
11-02-24
21-04-24
28-01-02
21-04-24
17-12-23
21-04-24
30-03-24
30-03-24
26-11-23
21-01-24
30-03-24
11-02-24
21-04-24
22-12-23
12-04-24
24-03-24
24-03-24
23-03-24
10-03-24
09-12-23
10-03-24

TEMPS

06:21:47
06:32:52
01:51:05
no-chrono
02:05:59
01:10:13
02:13:36
02:42:54
02:14:58
02:26:53
02:57:56
01:55:37
01:28:52
07:27:46
05:24:46
02:10:47
01:10:14
02:44:23
01:57:22
no-chrono
02:26:25
01:46:29
08:59:49
02:25:19
04:08:19
01:46:54

BeTrail
CH. POINTS

34,04 (n
37,89 (2)
4462 (3)
sans points
37,88
sans points (1)
sans points (2)
55,52
sans points
38,83 (1
36.06 (2)
53,70
41,28
60,96
40,02
36,49
sans points (1)
sans points (2)
sans points
sans points
53,73
58,06
57,94
42,21
54,12

sans points



SIRAGUSA
SIRAGUSA
SOREL
SOREL
STOURME
WYDEMANS
WYDEMANS

Salvatore
Salvatore
Renaud
Renaud
Muriel
Axelle
Axelle

Keytrade Bank Trail
Nationaal Park Run
Trail Nocturne La Lasnoise
Trail ES
Trail de Virelles
Bostrail
Kust Trail Run

Knokke-Heist
Maasmechelen
Lasne
Petigny-Frasnes
Virelles
Aalter
Ostende

22
22
22
24
20
47
10

26-11-23
25-02-24
10-11-23
28-01-02
17-02-24
21-01-24
03-03-24

02:49:01
02:13:47
02:27:21
02:28:39
03:19:47
06:21:49
01:19:54

34,87
44,55
41,66
45,75
30,72
34,04

(1)
(2)
(1)
(2)

(1)

sans points (2)



